

## NMAT by GMAC<sup>™</sup> 2021-22 Official Score Card

Candidate Name Ritika Waghele

NMAT by GMAC ID GD210124488

**Gender** Female

**DOB** 21/12/2000

Email ID ritikawaghele2112@gmail.com

92 , Radhika Society , Shayam Nagar Main, Sukhliya , INDORE .,

Address Indore, Madhya Pradesh,

India, 452010

**Nationality** Indian



## **Logical Reasoning Quantitative Skills** Language Skill Total NMAT by GMAC Scaled Scaled Max Scaled Max Scaled Max Max 12 Dec 2021, 12:00 PM 120 56 120 360 192 120 61 **INDORE** Language Skill **Quantitative Skills Logical Reasoning Total** Scaled Max Scaled Scaled Max Scaled Max Max Retake 1 120 120 120 360 **Quantitative Skills** Language Skill **Logical Reasoning Total** Max Scaled Max Scaled Max Scaled Max Scaled Retake 2 120 120 120 360

## **Important Notes**

- Scaled Score: The scores reported are the scaled scores arrived at by establishing psychometric equivalence to adjust for any variation in difficulty level across the test.
- Score Validity:
  - Your NMAT score is valid for one year
  - It is your responsibility to apply to the NMAT accepting B schools within their admission cycle.
- All institutions accepting the NMAT by GMAC $^{\text{\tiny{M}}}$  exam will independently decide how to use the NMAT by GMAC $^{\text{\tiny{M}}}$ scores.
- If GMAC determines that you have misrepresented yourself during registration or violated any of our testing policies / processes, we reserve the right to cancel your scores. You may also be ineligible to appear for the NMAT by GMAC<sup>™</sup> exam in the future.
- **Retake 1** refers to your second NMAT by GMAC<sup>™</sup> exam this year. Scores from both the original and retake attempt are shown above.
- Retake 2 to your third NMAT by GMAC<sup>™</sup> exam this year. Scores from the original and both the retake attempts are shown above.

<sup>\*</sup> No Show: No show indicates that you had scheduled but did not appear for the test.

<sup>\*\*</sup> NDA Refused : NDA Refused indicates that you refused to agree to NMAT by GMAC™ exam Non-Disclosure Agreement and your scheduled exam was terminated.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Incomplete: Incomplete indicates the exam was not successfully completed in Online proctored mode.



NMAT by  $GMAC^{TM}$  is a registered trademark of Graduate Management Global Connection (India) Private Limited (GMGC), a subsidiary of Graduate Management Admission Council  $^{TM}$  ( $GMAC^{TM}$ ) NMAT by  $GMAC^{TM}$  is a trademark,  $GMAC^{TM}$  and Graduate Management Admission Council are registered trademarks of  $GMAC^{TM}$  in the United States, India, and other countries.

by GMAC\*\* 2021

by GMAC\*\* 2021

by GMAC<sup>M</sup> 2021

by GMACT 2021